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II. OPERATIONS REALISEES AU COMPTANT (1)

(AT

cl

01/04/2011

04/04/2011

05/04/2011

06/04/2011

07/04/2011

08/04/2011

11/04/2011

12/04/2011

13/04/2011

14/04/2011

15/04/2011

18/04/2011

19/04/2011

20/04/2011

21/04/2011

26/04/2011

27/04/2011

28/04/2011

29/04/2011

01/04/2011

04/04/2011

05/04/2011

06/04/2011

07/04/2011

08/04/2011

11/04/2011

12/04/2011

13/04/2011

14/04/2011

15/04/2011

18/04/2011

19/04/2011

20/04/2011

21/04/2011

26/04/2011

27/04/2011

28/04/2011

29/04/2011

d'opératio

Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP

Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP
Exane BNP

lisées a I'

Achat
Achat
Achat
Achat
Achat
Achat
Achat
Achat
Achat
Achat
Achat
Achat
Achat
Achat
Achat
Achat
Achat
Achat
Achat

Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente

cice ou al

échéance di

oduits dérivés

lesquelles l'information doit étre

1 1 66,090 66,090
106 106 66,726 7 072,956
58 58 66,611 3 863,438
51 51 66,651 3 399,201
51 51 66,600 3 396,600
101 101 66,127 6 678,827
229 229 65,139] 14 916,831
301 301 64,643 19 457,543
9 9 65,817 592,353
44 44 66,002 2904,088
34 34 65,812 2 237,608
81 81 66,338 5373,378
126 126 65,960 8 310,960
51 51 65,788 3 355,188
51 51 66,865 3410,115
70 70 66,591 4 661,370
26 26 66,708 1734,408
21 21 67,661 1420,881
1 1 68,210 68,210
201 201 67,418] 13 551,018
1 1 67,000 67,000

1 1 66,700 66,700

1 1 66,700 66,700

1 1 66,600 66,600

1 1 66,310 66,310
82 82 65,676 5 385,432
201 201 64,876 13 040,076
182 182 66,200f 12 048,400
51 51 66,198 3 376,098
126 126 66,418 8 368,668
26 26 66,792 1736,592
106 106 66,321 7 030,026
156 156 66,274] 10338,744
11 11 67,055 737,605
47 47 67,091 3 153,277
101 101 67,008 6 776,898
101 101 67,895 6 857,395
1 1 68,210 68,210
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